Grades received by general FE colleges after the introduction of the new Education Inspection Framework

Provider name

Date of

inspection

Date of

publication

Length of
inspection

Newcastle and Stafford Colleges Group
Bedford College

Brooklands College

Cheshire College - South & West

Derby College

East Riding College

Leeds College of Building

North Warwickshire and South Leicestershire College
Petroc

Reaseheath College
Salford City College

Shipley College

Tyne Coast College

Warrington and Vale Royal College

The Windsor Forest Colleges Group
Chesterfield College

City of Bristol College

Coventry College

Greater Brighton Metropolitan College

National College for the Creative and Cultural Industries

Nottingham College

St Helens College
Stoke-on-Trent College
Suffolk New College
The Sheffield College
United Colleges Group

W W W W WwWwWwWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNNDDNDN -

25/10/2019
26/09/2019
13/12/2019
15/11/2019
04/12/2019
04/12/2019
25/10/2019
27/09/2019
07/11/2019
05/12/2019
04/12/2019
30/01/2020
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
29/11/2019
28/11/2019
15/11/2019
20/09/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
11/10/2019
15/11/2019
27/09/2019
13/12/2019

14/11/2019
28/10/2019
16/01/2020
10/12/2019
07/01/2020
18/12/2019
12/11/2019
25/10/2019
29/11/2019
08/01/2020
16/01/2020
10/02/2020
29/10/2019
08/11/2019
06/01/2020
24/01/2020
11/12/2019
25/10/2019
18/11/2019
13/11/2019
07/02/2020
07/02/2020
11/11/2019
13/12/2019
25/10/2019
29/01/2020

Full
Full
Full
Full
Short
Short
Full
Full
Short
Short
Short
Short
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full



