Grades received by general FE colleges after the introduction of the new Education Inspection Framework

Provider name	Grade	Date of inspection	Date of publication	Length of inspection
Newcastle and Stafford Colleges Group	1	25/10/2019	14/11/2019	Full
Bedford College	2	26/09/2019	28/10/2019	Full
Brooklands College	2	13/12/2019	16/01/2020	Full
Cheshire College – South & West	2	15/11/2019	10/12/2019	Full
Derby College	2	04/12/2019	07/01/2020	Short
East Riding College	2	04/12/2019	18/12/2019	Short
Leeds College of Building	2	25/10/2019	12/11/2019	Full
North Warwickshire and South Leicestershire College	2	27/09/2019	25/10/2019	Full
Petroc	2	07/11/2019	29/11/2019	Short
Reaseheath College	2	05/12/2019	08/01/2020	Short
Salford City College	2	04/12/2019	16/01/2020	Short
Shipley College	2	30/01/2020	10/02/2020	Short
Tyne Coast College	2	11/10/2019	29/10/2019	Full
Warrington and Vale Royal College	2	11/10/2019	08/11/2019	Full
The Windsor Forest Colleges Group	2	29/11/2019	06/01/2020	Full
Chesterfield College	3	28/11/2019	24/01/2020	Full
City of Bristol College	3	15/11/2019	11/12/2019	Full
Coventry College	3	20/09/2019	25/10/2019	Full
Greater Brighton Metropolitan College	3	11/10/2019	18/11/2019	Full
National College for the Creative and Cultural Industries	3	11/10/2019	13/11/2019	Full
Nottingham College	3	17/01/2020	07/02/2020	Full
St Helens College	3	17/01/2020	07/02/2020	Full
Stoke-on-Trent College	3	11/10/2019	11/11/2019	Full
Suffolk New College	3	15/11/2019	13/12/2019	Full
The Sheffield College	3	27/09/2019	25/10/2019	Full
United Colleges Group	3	13/12/2019	29/01/2020	Full